
Bed Type

Small Round

Frontline square

3rd Line Round

2nd Line Round

Pax

3

4

8

8

Prices

€195

€245

€375

€395

BANK HOLIDAY
CHAMPAGNE PARTY SUNDAY
By 
              SUNDAY MAY 5TH & SUNDAY MAY 26TH

2024 BED PACKAGES

Deck

VIP Pool

VIP Deck

Super VIP Square

8

8

8

12

€485

€975

Package 1

Package 2

Package 3

€1150

Includes

1 x Veuve Clicquot 0.75l

1 x Veuve Clicquot 0.75l

3 x Veuve Clicquot 0.75l

3 x Veuve Clicquot 0.75l

6 x Veuve Clicquot Bottles
2 x Spray boxes of Veuve Clicquot *

1 x Bottle of Dom Pérignon 2008
1 x Bottle of Belvedere 0,7l
1 x Bottle of Don Julio Reposado 0,7l
1 x Spray Box  of Veuve Clicquot *

1 x Bottle of Belvedere 0,7l
1 x Bottle of Don Julio 0,7l
1 x Bottle of Whispering Angel 1,5l
2 x Spray Boxes of Veuve Clicquot *

*There are 6 - 0,75L Bottles in a spray box  - All spirit bottles are 0,7L and include 10 soft drinks or energy drinks or energy drinks of choice 

Prices are for the bed packages only (illustrated in the table above), additional food and drinks are not included. The minimum spend is to be paid upon arrival to Ocean Club at the reception!

No reservation is guaranteed until full payment has been received

Payments can be made by: bank transfer (must be received in our account 1 week before), via our website www.oceanclub.es/bookings, 

or directly at the Ocean Club reception (not over phone)

Bed allocation works on a first paid first served basis

Tanning lotion containing carotene and tints are not allowed inside the property

Pre paid reservations are guaranteed until 4pm

The beds are non refundable, if in the event of bad weather the booking will be moved to another day or the client will receive a credit voucher valid for use for the 2025 season

Bottles which are included in the bed package can not be exchanged

It is not permitted to bring any food or drink inside the property or take any bottles/drinks outside of the property

During the spray, children must be away from the pool area, the time will be announced on the day

Beds are non refundable and can not be exchanged for credit

We do not allow fancy dress, hen party accessories, body glitter or face gems.

www.oceanclub.es reservations@oceanclub.es

1 x Veuve Clicquot 0.75l

€1500
Choose a package 

upon arrival


