## BANK HOLIDAY CHAMPAGNE PARTY SUNDAY By Veuve Clicquot

SUNDAY MAY 5TH & SUNDAY MAY 26TH

Bed Type	Pax	Prices		Includes
Small Round	3	€195		
Frontline square	4	€245		
3rd Line Round	8	€375		1 x Veuve Clicquot 0.75l
2nd Line Round	8	€395		1 x Veuve Clicquot 0.75l
Deck	8	€485		1 x Veuve Clicquot 0.75l
VIP Pool	8	<b>€1500</b> Choose a package upon arrival	Package 1 Package 2 Package 3	6 x Veuve Clicquot Bottles 2 x Spray boxes of Veuve Clicquot *  1 x Bottle of Dom Pérignon 2008 1 x Bottle of Belvedere 0,7l 1 x Bottle of Don Julio Reposado 0,7l 1 x Spray Box of Veuve Clicquot *  1 x Bottle of Belvedere 0,7l 1 x Bottle of Don Julio 0,7l 1 x Bottle of Whispering Angel 1,5l 2 x Spray Boxes of Veuve Clicquot *
VIP Deck	8	€975		3 x Veuve Clicquot 0.75l
Super VIP Square	12	€1150		3 x Veuve Clicquot 0.75l

<sup>\*</sup>There are 6 - 0,75L Bottles in a spray box - All spirit bottles are 0,7L and include 10 soft drinks or energy drinks or energy drinks of choice

Prices are for the bed packages only (illustrated in the table above), additional food and drinks are not included. The minimum spend is to be paid upon arrival to Ocean Club at the reception!

No reservation is guaranteed until full payment has been received

Payments can be made by: bank transfer (must be received in our account 1 week before), via our website www.oceanclub.es/bookings,

or directly at the Ocean Club reception (not over phone)

Bed allocation works on a first paid first served basis

Tanning lotion containing carotene and tints are not allowed inside the property

Pre paid reservations are guaranteed until 4pm

The beds are non refundable, if in the event of bad weather the booking will be moved to another day or the client will receive a credit voucher valid for use for the 2025 season Bottles which are included in the bed package can not be exchanged

It is not permitted to bring any food or drink inside the property or take any bottles/drinks outside of the property

During the spray, children must be away from the pool area, the time will be announced on the day

Beds are non refundable and can not be exchanged for credit

We do not allow fancy dress, hen party accessories, body glitter or face gems.

